Spec Sheet

Light Source
Application
Product Warranty

Energy Efficiency Class

Nominal Voltage

Class Protection

Operating Temperature (Max)
Number of switching cycles
Dimensions - Height

Dimensions - Depth

Wattage Combined
Luminaire Lumens Combined
Beam Angle

SDCM

Lighting Technology used
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LED
Internal
5 Years

F

240V

1

50 °C
12,500
57 mm

435 mm

6w
400 Im
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<6

LED
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LED Dual Shaver Light
Dual Voltage Shaver Light 6W LED 3000K S14
double ended tubular lamp included

DESCRIPTION

Elevate your bathroom with this functional dual-voltage shaver

light, ideal for both domestic and commercial bathrooms. A

versatile solution that offers efficient lighting as well as a

convenient shaving accessory sockets. This clean and modern

shaver light offers 400Im of light with a replaceable LED lamp for

easy ongoing maintenance.

FEATURES

Fitting is rated at 60W max

Requires 1x S15 284mm double ended tubular lamp (included).

Low energy consumption and prolonged lamp life. Instant

start, super bright LED's, 3000K warm colour temperature:

offering a pleasing light appearance

for bathroom use

switched on

chargers
GENERAL INFORMATION

Colour [ Finish
Mounting Type

Net Weight

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Frequency
Operating Temperature (Min)
Average Rated Life
Construction Materials Line 1
Dimensions - Width

IP Rating

PRODUCT INFORMATION
CCT Combined
Im/W Combined
CRI
Lumen Maintenance

Non-Directional or Directional

High CRI 280: minimises colour distortion of illuminated objects

Dual voltage shaver socket and safety isolating transformer:

Mains isolation upon diffuser removal

NOTE: the shaver socket will only operate when the light is

NOTE: bathroom shaver lights are not suitable for toothbrush

White
Surface

0.9 kg

50Hz

-20°C

15,000 h
Polycarbonate
65 mm

IP20

3000K
67 Im/w
80

0.9

NDLS
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Spec Sheet LEDSHDVO eternaq. 5

Year Warranty
Mains or non-mains MLS Connected light source (CLS) FALSE
Colour tuneable light source FALSE High Luminance light source FALSE
Anti Glare shield FALSE Dimmable Not Dimmable
Displacement Factor 05 CCTI/WATT!: Rated Peak Intensity 127 cd
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Year Warranty

PHOTOMETRICS

Product Code Product Type Watts CCT Luminaire lumens Lm/w
LEDSHDVO Standard 6W 3000 K 400 Im 67 Im/wW | PZO
PACKAGING

Packaging Type Colour Box

Individual unit gross weight 1006 g

Pallet Layer Qty 120

Pallet Layers 4

Pallet Qty 480
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