



LED Dual Shaver Light

Dual Voltage Shaver Light 6W LED 3000K S14 double ended tubular lamp included

DESCRIPTION

Elevate your bathroom with this functional dual-voltage shaver light, ideal for both domestic and commercial bathrooms. A versatile solution that offers efficient lighting as well as a convenient shaving accessory sockets. This clean and modern shaver light offers 400lm of light with a replaceable LED lamp for easy ongoing maintenance.

FEATURES

- Requires 1 x S15 284mm double ended tubular lamp (included). Fitting is rated at 60W max
- Low energy consumption and prolonged lamp life. Instant start, super bright LED's, 3000K warm colour temperature: offering a pleasing light appearance
- High CRI ≥80: minimises colour distortion of illuminated objects
- Dual voltage shaver socket and safety isolating transformer: for bathroom use
- Mains isolation upon diffuser removal
- NOTE: the shaver socket will only operate when the light is switched on
- NOTE: bathroom shaver lights are not suitable for toothbrush chargers

GENERAL INFORMATION

Light Source	LED	Colour / Finish	White
Application	Internal	Mounting Type	Surface
Product Warranty	5 Years	Net Weight	0.9 kg
Energy Efficiency Class	F		

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Nominal Voltage	240 V	Frequency	50Hz
Class Protection	1	Operating Temperature (Min)	-20 °C
Operating Temperature (Max)	50 °C	Average Rated Life	15,000 h
Number of switching cycles	12,500	Construction Materials Line 1	Polycarbonate
Dimensions - Height	57 mm	Dimensions - Width	65 mm
Dimensions - Depth	435 mm	IP Rating	IP20

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Wattage Combined	6W	CCT Combined	3000K
Luminaire Lumens Combined	400 lm	lm/W Combined	67 lm/w
Beam Angle	120°	CRI	80
SDCM	<6	Lumen Maintenance	0.9
Lighting Technology used	LED	Non-Directional or Directional	NDLS



Mains or non-mains	MLS	Connected light source (CLS)	FALSE
Colour tuneable light source	FALSE	High Luminance light source	FALSE
Anti Glare shield	FALSE	Dimmable	Not Dimmable
Displacement Factor	0.5	CCT1/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity	127 cd



CE

UK
CA



PHOTOMETRICS					
Product Code	Product Type	Watts	CCT	Luminaire lumens	Lm/W
LEDSHDVO	Standard	6 W	3000 K	400 lm	67 lm/W

PACKAGING

Packaging Type	Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight	1,006 g
Pallet Layer Qty	120
Pallet Layers	4
Pallet Qty	480
MOM / OPQ	1 / 10

